G.N. 3444 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, unless an objection to the deregistration
of the undermentioned companies is received within 3 months after the date of the publication of
this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister the undermentioned companies and dissolve
them:—

1701368 (HK) .M INTERNATIONAL HOLDING CO., LIMITED E B P IR A
2351745 8 Stars Productions Limited S TAEZEARRAHE
2066647 95 GROUP LIMITED PAHEEARAE]

1186733  ADVANCE DENTAL CARE LIMITED

1536420  AGITONG ELECTRONICS LIMITED SR TRHATRA T

1708643 AHI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

0169983 ALICE TAM & COMPANY LIMITED T AR A
1451358 ASC NIS (ASIA) SECURITY SYSTEM LIMITED S (CEN (R EE A TR A F]
0940152 ATESA LIMITED RGBT TR A E]
2211873 AUSTRALIAN GLOBLE CLUB LIMITED T AIREAT
2397453 Able Electronic Technology Limited M E AN
2372416 Amarantine International Company Limited AR AT
1835196 Angel Machiya Limited

1984573 Angel Yuan Diamond Jewellery Company Limited ARG IR E EEETR A E]
1701890 Arctos Limited

2356131 BABY INDUSTRY (HK) LIMITED SRuEE e (FH AR A E]
1633640 BAYO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED HREEATR A

1581469 BGS LIMITED

1739951 BIG GRACE CORPORATION LIMITED AR

0236620 BILLION FINE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED SEz AR AT
1002711 BIZWORKS ASIA SOLUTION LIMITED RHgTENATEAE
1720236 BRILLIANTOPTO CO., LIMITED IO ERE AR AE
1570290 BZT - TCP CERTIFICATION (HK) CO., LIMITED B—35BATR AT

2217253 Blockchain Space Limited
2217023 Businescape Limited
1315643 CALEO GROUP LIMITED
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2163976
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2006348
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1225056
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1867691
0917583
1752287
0493703
0606874
1716739

CENTRAL TRADE PROPERTIES LIMITED
CENTROSINO INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CHANCE LEGEND LIMITED

CHASE HOLDINGS HONG KONG LIMITED
CHAU'S (FOK LOK) LIMITED

CHINA HEALTH FOUNDATION LIMITED

CHINESE SAE UNION NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

CNT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
COMAX COMMUNICATION LIMITED
COMPLEX LIMITED

Cartech Automotive Service Limited
Castle West Limited

Characteristic Town (China) Investment Holding Co., Limited

Chartnexus Limited

China Ancestral Roots Culture Industrial Co., Limited
China Buddhist Culture Group Limited

China Kingstar Gems Co., Limited

Classroom for Democratic Education in Hong Kong Limited
Cookie King Limited

DA-SEIN SOCKS LIMITED

DANTE CHEM CO., LIMITED

DASKEN HOLDINGS LIMITED

DRAGON NATION INVESTMENT LIMITED
ELECTRICS VENTURE LIMITED

ELITE STAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

EUROASIA INTERNATIONAL FEATURE CREATIVE
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

FAME BILLION LIMITED

FASHION WORKS LIMITED

FH CONSULTING LIMITED

FINE CONCEPT (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
FORTUNERA LIMITED

ES Group Limited
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1034986
1036924
2129078

1642383
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1706016
1457012
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2387389

1684396
1684394
2367628
2361076
1724233
1967316
1902006

FULLBEST INC LIMITED

FULLEVER ENTERPRISE INVESTMENT LIMITED

For One Jewellery (Hong Kong) Limited

Fresh View International Trading Co., Limited

GALLIA HOLDINGS LIMITED

GERUN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

GOLD MAX CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED

GREEN EARTH LANDSCAPE LIMITED

GUANGXI MAX INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
GUANGZHOU JINGHUT PRINTING CO., LIMITED
GUANGZHOU TML TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Good News Meridian Health Limited

Grace Appliances Industrial Co., Limited

Guangdong Co - Co Trading Co., Limited

H.K RENEW INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HIGH GROSS WOOLLEN SPINNING HONG KONG LIMITED
HIN LEE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK Hong Xi Biological Science And Technology Culture Co., Limited

HK YU LIAN TANG INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HO YUNG HEI LIMITED

HON PO (CHINA) CATERING MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HONG KONG ASCENT EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG ASIA UNITED INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG BAMBOO MOMO TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG BIG FUTURE INT'L (GROUP) LIMITED

HONG KONG DIAMOND TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG DING XIANG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG YATAI JEWELRY COMPANY LIMITED
HONGFENG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONGKONG CANCAN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONGKONG DELUXE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG DINGQIANG LIMITED
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2225602
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2243295
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1140467
2419454

2078009
2357164
1489342
1958320

HONGKONG KAIFENG LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG LIYANGXIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG RAINBOW INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG RUNMON TECH CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG TAIAI HING SING INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONGKONG YUCHEN HOLDING LIMITED
HONGYUAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

HOO PICTURES LIMITED

HUAXIN INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

Hang On Wah (Hong Kong) Investment Holding Company Limited

Hensen E-Business CO., Limited
Home-made Cuisine Catering Company Limited

Hong Kong Lingzhuo Industry Group Shares Limited

Hong Kong MiMi International Trading Limited
Hong Kong RuiHe Jewellery Group Limited
Hong Kong Union Business Service Limited
HongKong Origin Technology Co., Limited
Honshine Bogo (HK) Limited

HuaQi tesco (HK) International investment management Limited

Huayin Investment Manage Limited

J & S INVESTMENT & DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

JACOB CL ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED

JC TRIM COMPANY LIMITED

JETSO SHOP MANAGEMENT LIMITED

JEWELIVES INDUSTRIAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
JINLIANCHUAN (H.K) LIMITED

JUBILANT XANADU JEWELLERY (HK) COMPANY LIMITED

JUNHAO INDUSTRY HK LIMITED
Jiangzhong Chuyuan Group (China) Limited
KA CHUN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
KAMILLAH FOUNDATION LIMITED
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2383353
1757660
1588339
1728025
0650465
1732151
2208935
1452243
2350620
2070272
2368900
2079196
2050013
2359213

2374272
2232926
2018449
1537148
2078297
1473325
1671266
0883730
2028924
1762211
0602502
2368776
0726762
0747720
2170839
1583210
1874360
1620089
2159002

KANGMEI TRADING CO., LIMITED

KANMOS (HONGKONG) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
KEPARE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
KINGLAND TECHNOLOGY TRADING LIMITED
KONSGREAT INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

Kowin Electronics Int'l Co., Limited

LARGE KINGDOM (HONG KONG) LIMITED
LEAD OPTOE LIMITED

LEADER CONQUEROR LIMITED

LEISURE SHINE LIMITED

LEQ & CO LIMITED

LI XIAN TRADE LIMITED

LIKEY LIMITED

LINKING ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED

LONGKIN TRADING CO., LIMITED

LONYOU ELECTRIC CO., LIMITED

LUCKY BROTHERS LIMITED

LYQUN LOGISTICS (HK) CO., LIMITED

Lead Explorer Technology Co., Limited

MANSUM LIMITED

MASS SUCCESS INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
MASTER SURPLUS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
MATT OIL STORAGE CO., LIMITED

MB MANAGEMENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MIGHTIGAIN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MILESTONE INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT LIMITED
MILLION ON INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

MIRACLE FACT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MONO ALLEY LIMITED

MS NAIL LIMITED

Mainstream Trade Limited

NABOB JEWELRY LIMITED

NATIONWIDE GENERAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
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2081043
2109839
2158409
1674940
1982839
2012453
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2071369
1116119
1708398

1111469
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1397745
1579026
2299196
1658280
2421170
1342062
2072515
1190686
1652767
2076625
2344280
2076199
1746472
1445314
2272735
1598554
1051681
2433827
1725960

NEOGATE LIMITED

NOR MOTORS CO., LIMITED

Ningbo Sunbay Co., Limited

OME MOLD INDUSTRIES LIMITED

OMNI ADVISORY GROUP LIMITED

ORIZA LIMITED

OSJ ENLIGHTENMENT FOUNDATION LIMITED

PAN POWER INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

PLATINUM DRAGON PROJECT 1 LIMITED

POSM HK CHINA LIMITED

POWER EXPRESS TECHNOLOGY SERVICE LIMITED

POWERTEX INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
PRIME GOOD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

PROFIT RICH (ASIA) LIMITED

PUTAI GROUP (HONGKONG) LIMITED

Pure Secret Limited

QIAN BAI GUI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

R CONNECTING SYSTEMTECHNIK LIMITED
RICH CHINA LIMITED

RICH MEDIA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ROYAL STEP PRINTING COMPANY LIMITED
RUITONG GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED
RUNCHENG HEALTHY GROUP (HONGKONG) LIMITED
Remedia International (HongKong) Limited

SABRA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SAMMY FASHION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SANSUT INTERNATIONAL (HK) DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
SEGI INTERNET (HK) LIMITED

SENIOR GLOBAL (H.K.) LIMITED

SEO WOO PRECISION CO. LIMITED

SHENZHEN CYHY INFORMATION CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN TENSON TRADE CO., LIMITED
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13553717
1727703
1575996
2198753
2177061

1449640
2390756
2132999
0503320
0871332
2089244
2219754

2079233
2097110
1899640
1853094
1226631
1148766
2070895
2387471
2048372
1674975
2439632
2083129
0825819
1811179
0971901
1530984

1572328
1404532
2345954
1440093

SHINE FORTUNE LIMITED

SHING FUNG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
SHUNIIA INT'L TRADING LIMITED

SING WAH DIAN SHING LIMITED

SINO-SOFTWARE HUAFENG INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE
LIMITED

SINOCEAN INT'L INDUSTRIES CO., LIMITED

SINYIDA CO., LIMITED

SKK Holding Limited

SMART PROFIT ENTERPRISES LIMITED

SOAR PHOTOELECTRON (GROUP) COMPANY LIMITED
SOARTOP HIGHTECH COMPANY LIMITED

STARFAN INTERNATIONAL CULTURE DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

STRONG DIRECTION INVESTMENT LIMITED
STUDIO ESSE 2000 (HK) LIMITED

SUCCESS INTERNATIONAL (FAR EAST) LIMITED
SUNCORP INC LIMITED

SURPASS ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
SZS INVESTMENT (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
Sea Power (Asia) Trading Limited

Seascent Aromatherapy Limited

Senday Technology (HK) Co., Limited

Shine Vision Technology Limited

Snakehead Limited

Snowden Technology Co., Limited

TAK PO GARMENT FACTORY (HK) LIMITED
TALON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

TEINSTARK CO. LIMITED

TENTOP CHEMICAL TECH GROUP LIMITED

THAT'S NICE ASIA LIMITED

THORNVIEW CONSULTANT (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
THOUSAND GATHER LIMITED

TIMELIALL INDUSTRY LIMITED
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1750456
1142297
1685389
1671961
2235607
2082211
1747762
2321079
2175095
0618655
2374526
2224248
1171384
2152098
0390901
1356395
2147035
1736666
2116653
2071687
2369646
1674815
2079800
0252249
1435346
1017080
1709403
1807749
1121813
1248665
1311408
18491717
1969684

TOP FINE ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

TOP SYSTEM GROUP LIMITED

TRAINING CONNECT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TRIO SHOES ORIENTAL LIMITED

TRUEWAY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Tag Smart Devices Limited

UC PROFESSIONALS ASSOCIATION LIMITED
UMAI GROUP LIMITED

UNDERWEAR INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
UNIGLORY ELECTRONICS (HK) COMPANY LIMITED
UNIKIM IMP.& EXP. CO., LIMITED

UNION ELECTRONICS TRADE (HK) LIMITED
UNION STATE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
UPPER MIND LIMITED

VANKIN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

VENTURE MARK LIMITED

VESTAMINT ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Vank Joy Industry Limited

Virtue Joy Limited

W&X Logistics Limited

WAI FUNG STOVE ENG CO LIMITED

WAI LUEN (CHINA) GARMENT ACCESSORIES LIMITED
WALK TOGETHER TRAVEL NETWORK LIMITED
WEALFORM PROMOTION LIMITED

WELL HONOUR CONSULTANTS LIMITED
WELLMAX ENGINEERING LIMITED

WILDTOP LIMITED

WIN SHARP INVESTMENTS LIMITED

WINNEX DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

WINSUN BIO-CHEM CO., LIMITED

WONDER RICH LIMITED

WORLD ON INC LIMITED

Wash International Co., Limited
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2227811
2056761
2062221
1122829
1522788
2092386
0699813
2122763
2177345
2361949
2264634
2370370
1607658
1449624
2349141
2278783
2044556
2423550
1858805

26 May 2017

Weiyi International Limited

XTAGUANG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
XILANG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

XINGLONG INT'L ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED
YAXUN (CHINA) TRADING CO., LIMITED
YAZHONGXIN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
YEUNG MING CONTAINER COMPANY LIMITED
YING FUNG HONG TRADING LIMITED

YIU FUNG CRANE ENGINEERING LIMITED
YONGHONG IMP.& EXP. TRADE CO., LIMITED
YUFEIDA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
YUNZHOU LIMITED

Yantra Golf Company Limited

Yingtek Co., Limited

ZENITH CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY (HK) CO., LIMITED

ZHAOLIDA STEEL GROUP CO., LIMITED
ZHUIIE INTERNATIONAL HK CO., LIMITED
Zhuochuang Industry (HK) Co., Limited

vTry Limited

Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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